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le
lel
le2
1f

1f1
1f2
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1h

1i
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1i2
1i3

1

1j1
1j2
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1j4
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1l

111
im
Iml
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1milb
im2
1m2a
1m2b

2a
2b
2c
2d
2d1
2d2
2e
2el
2e2
2e3
2e4
2f
2f1
2f2
2g
2h
2i
2i1
2i2
2i3
2j
2j1
2j2
2j3
2j4
2k
2|
211
2m
2m1
2m2

3/27/2013

RD1614 WISCONSIN AVENUE PUMPING STATION REPLACEMENT
Administration
Labor Compliance Program
Reporting

Geotechnical Investigation
Final Desig|
A ]
Improvement Plans and Specs, 100%
Environmental Documentation
Permitting
Construction Contracting
Bidding Process
Award
Notice to Proceed
Construction
Mobilization/Site Preparation
Project Construction
Performance Testing/Demobilization
Notice of Completion
Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement
Construction Administration
Project Closeout
Project Financin
P &A

DleCEFIFSCS Tears FRig
Prop 84 IRWM Implementatuion Grant
Prepare Grant Application
Grant Award

SEWD FLOOD DETENTION & GROUNDWATER RECHARGE FACILITY

Administration

Labor Compliance Program

Reporting

Land and Right of Way Acquisition
Purchase Decision
Land Purchase

Assessment and Evaluation
54 M

Execute Banking Agreement with CoS, CalWater, SICo
Final Design
Preliminary Design, 75% (complete)
Final Design
Environmental Documentation
Permitting
Construction Contracting
Bidding
Award
Notice to Proceed
Construction
Mobilization/Site Preparation
Project Construction
Performance Testing/Demobilization
Notice of Completion
Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement
Construction Administration
Project Closeout
Prop 84 IRWM Implementatuion Grant
Prepare Grant Application
Grant Award

Start

10/1/12
10/11/13
3/15/17
10/11/13

1/1/15

6/1/14
10/1/12
10/11/13

2/1/17
2/28/17
3/14/17

4/1/17
5/1/17
9/1/17
10/15/17
11/15/12
3/15/17
10/15/17

2/1/13
10/10/13

10/1/11
10/11/13

10/11/13

12/7/13
12/8/13

i
11/30/13

1/1/12
12/7/13
11/20/12
1/22/13

3/1/14
5/3/14
5/31/14

6/28/14
7/26/14
4/25/15
5/23/15

1/1/12
6/28/14
5/30/15

2/1/13
10/10/13

Finish

12/31/17
12/31/17
10/15/17
12/31/17

1/31/15

12/31/14
2/28/13
12/31/14

2/28/17
3/14/17
3/15/17

4/30/17
8/31/17
9/30/17
10/15/17
5/15/13
10/15/17
12/31/17

3/29/13
10/11/13

8/15/15
8/15/15

8/15/15

12/8/13
2/2/14

uta)
12/7/13

11/20/12
3/1/14
1/22/13
4/23/13

5/3/14
5/31/14
6/28/14

7/26/14
4/25/15
5/23/15
5/30/15
2/28/13
5/30/15
8/15/15

3/29/13
10/11/13

11/30/13

Reclamation District 1614 and Stockton East Water District, in cooperation with the Northeastern San Joaquin County Groundwater Banking Authority

Duration

(weeks) Predecessors

220.3 1m2b
30.6 1i3
220.3 1m2b

4.3

30.4
21.4
63.7 1mla,1m2b

4.0
2.0 1i1
0.1 1i2

4.1 1i3(FS2)
17.6 1j1

43 1j2

0.11j3
25.9
30.6 1i3
11.0 1l

8.0
0.1 1m2a(FS28)

96.3 2m2
96.3 2m2

0.1 2e4
8.0 2d1

46.3

12.0 2e1,2e4,2f1,2m
9.0 2f1

13.0 2g

9.0 2m2,2f2,2g,2h
4.0 2i1
4.0 2d2,2i2

42i3
39.1 2j1

422

12j3
60.6
48.1 2i3
11.0 21

8.0
0.1 2m1(FS26)
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Calaveras River Integrated Water Management Project
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